Cocktails & Spirits

December 5, 2014



WINES BY THE GLASS - 50z

WHITE WINE

MALVASIA, KOZLOVIC 2013

DAo, ENcRUZADO, QUINTA Do PERDIGAO 2012
DEZALEY, L’ARBALETE, JP TESTUZ 2008
CRYSTALLUM CHARDONNAY, 7HE AGNES2013

VOUVRAY SEC, PHILIPPE FOREAU 1999
RIESLING TROCKEN, ALTE REBEN, PHILIPP KUHN 2012
POUILLY FUME, S, HUBERT VENEAU 2012

GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL, ROTES TOR, F. HIRTZBERGER ‘12

VDP, VIOGNIER, £ PIED DE SAMSON, GEORGES VERNAY 2011
MEURSAULT, CLOS DU DOMAINE, HENRI DARNAT 2011
RIESLING KABINETT TROCKEN, WALKENBERG, ].B BECKER 1986

ROSE

COTES DE PROVENCE, CHT PAMPELONNE 2013

RED WINE

VIN DE PAYS, GUEULE DE LOUP, CHT DE ROQUEFORT 2013
BLAUFRANKISCH, MORIC 2012

PINOT NOIR, TOUS ENSEMBLE, COPAIN 2012

GIGONDAS, 7806, DOMAINE DU GRAPILLON D’OR 2012
PRIORAT, MARTINET-BRU 2010

BOURGUEIL, CUVEE BRETECHE, LA CHEVALERIE 2010

ROBERT FOLEY, 7HE GRIFFIN, RED BLEND 2011

BAROLO, ARMANDO PARUSSO 2010

SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE, 7ER CRU AUX CLOUS, LLOUIS CHENU 2010
PUISSEGUIN SAINT EMILION, CHATEAU CLARISSE 2012

SAINT-JOSEPH, EMMANUEL DARNAUD 2011

ISTRIA, CROATIA

DAo, PORTUGAL
VAUD, SWITZERLAND
SOUTH AFRICA

LOIRE, FRANCE
PFALZ, GERMANY
LOIRE, FRANCE

WACHAU, AUSTRIA

RHONE, FRANCE
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

RHEINGAU, GERMANY

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA

MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA

RHONE, FRANCE
CATALUNYA, SPAIN
LOIRE, FRANCE
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
PIEMONTE, ITALY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

RHONE, FRANCE

12.

14.
17.
18.
19.

20.

20.

21.
23.

26.

28.

13.

12.

19.

19.

20.

20.

21.

25.

26.

26.

26.

32.

BEERS - 120z

STELLA ARTOIS - BLONDE ALE, BELGIUM

PIETRA, COLOMBA - W HITE BEER, CORSICA

JENLAIN - AMBER ALE, FRANCE

BRASSERIE ARTISANALE DU [LUBERON - BLONDE, (WiTH CLOVES), FRANCE
ALLAGASH BLACK- BELGIAN STOUT, MAINE, USA

OMMEGANG, 3 PHILOSOPHERS - QUADRUPLE ALE, NEW YORK, USA
HITACHINO, KTUCHI- WHITE ALE, JAPAN

NILS QSCAR - BARLEY WINE, SWEDEN

HAANDBRYGGERIET, HESJEDL - HARVEST ALE, NORWAY - ] 60Z

EINBECKER - NON ALCOHOLIC, GERMANY

12.

13.

14.

16.

16.

17.

19.

28.



PORT & FORTIFIED WINE - 3 0Z

QUINTA DO NOVAL, COLHEITA
WARRE'S, VINTAGE

DOW’S, VINTAGE

TAYLOR FLADGATE, TAWNY
TAYLOR FLADGATE, VINTAGE
CASA STA, EUFEMIA, VINTAGE

CASA STA. EUFEMIA, TAWNY

1997
1992
1985
20 YEARS
2011
1999
30 YEARS

PINEAU DES CHARENTES VIEUX, NAVARRE

BARBEITO — NEW YORK MALMSEY
BARBEITO — MEIO SECO

BARBEITO - VERDELHO, CANTEIRO
D’OLIVEIRAS - MALVAZIA
BARBEITO - SERCIAL, FRASQUEIRA
BARBEITO - SERCIAL, FRASQUEIRA

D’OLIVEIRAS - TERRANTEZ

VALDESPINO FINO, /[NOCENTE

MADEIRA
NV

2000
1996
1989
1988
1978
1977

SHERRY

EL MAESTRO SIERRA, AMONTILLADO, 12 YEARS

TORO ALBALA, PEDRO XIMENEZ

1983

24,
27.
49,
25.
45,
20.
60.
30.

20.
27.
31
38.
41.
53.
55.

13.
26.
25.

WINES BY THE GLASS - 50z

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLINGS
LAHERTE, ULTRADITION, BRUT — FROM MAGNUM CHAVOT, FRANCE 26.
DIEBOLT VALLOIS ROSE CRAMANT, FRANCE 29.
SWEET & OQFF-DRY WINES - 407
COTEAUX DU LAYON, CLOS DE LA BERGERIE,DOM, BERGERIE 2011  LOIRE, FRANCE 12.
RIESLING SPATLESE, [JRZIGER WURZGARTEN, CHRISTOFFEL 2012 MOSEL, GERMANY 17.
TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE, ROSENHOF 2010 BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA ~ 21.
SICILIA, MOSCATO DELLO ZUCCO, CUSUMANO 2008 SICILIA, ITALIA 25.
TOKAJI, DRY SZAMORODNI, SAMUEL TINON 2007 TOKAJ, HUNGARY 25.
SAUTERNES, CHATEAU RAYNE-VIGNEAU 2005 BORDEAUX, FRANCE 29.
BEERENAUSLESE, P/US, KELLER 2012 RHEINHESSEN 30.
KLEIN CONSTANTIA, VIN DE CONSTANCE 2002 SOUTH AFRICA 42.
SINE QUA NON, MR.K, THE NOBLEMAN 2002 RHEINHESSEN 65.
SAKE - 407
SHIRAKABE GURA — TOKUBETSU JUNMAI KIMOTO HroGo 13.
GO OKUNEN — JUNMAI DAIGINJO EHIME 28.
WATERS
SAINT GERON, SPARKLING AUVERGNE, FRANCE 10.
EVIAN, ST/LL ALPES, FRANCE 9.
MOUNTAIN VALLEY, STILL ARKANSAS, USA 10.



COCKTAILS

LA FRAICHE SAVOIE
HENDRICK'S G]N, CUC[IMBER, MINT; CILANTRO, GENEPI DES ALPES

LA POMME
GREEN APPLE, CHRISTIAN DROUIN BLANCHE DE NORMANDIE

LA FLEUR
CIMARRON TEQUILA, ELDERFLOWER GELEE,) CHAMPAGNE

LA PECHE EPICEE
MEZCAL VAGO, PEACH, SPICY SYRUP

L’”AGRUME SAUVAGE
CACHACA, STONE PINE LIQUEUR, SALERS APERITIF

NORTH FORK F1ZZ
GREENHOOK BEACH PLUM LIQUEUR, BUDDHA’S HAND, EGG WHITE

GREEN GIN

GREENHOOK GINSMITH'’S GIN, APPLE JUICE, ASPARAGUS,) TARRAGON , HONEY

1605

GIN, CHARTREUSE VERTE, ALOE JUICE, ROSEMARY

DUANE PARK COCKTAIL

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED, CARDAMARO, VIEUX PINEAU DES CHARENTES

THE CAPTAIN

RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA, CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL, LEMON HART 151

VELVET FALERNUM, CINNAMON

PMG “DAIQUIRI”

CAPOVILLA RHUM RHUM “PUR MARIE GALANTE”, LIME JUICE

15.

15.

15.

15.

16.

17.

17.

17.

24.

18.

29.

APERITIFS
CAMPARI 14.
RICARD 15.
DUBONNET BLANC 10.
LILLET BLANC 11.
LILLET ROUGE 11.
SALERS, GENTIANE 12.
BYRRH, QUINQUINA 11.
VERMOUTH DE CHAMBERY, DOLIN, DRY 10.
VERMOUTH DE CHAMBERY, DOLIN, ROUGE 10.
TEQUILA / MEZCAL - 20Z
AZUNIA, REPOSADO 23.
EXCELLIA, REPOSADO 23.
EXCELLIA, ANEJO 29.
MEZCAL DEL MAGUEY, CHICHICAPA 25.
MEZCAL VAGO, ESPADIN 19.
MEZCAL VAGO, ELOTE 23.
MEZCAL VAGO, MEXICANO 31.
FUENTESECA, 9 ANOS — DISTILLED IN 2003, EXTRA ANEJO 50.
FUENTESECA, 12 ANOS - DISTILLED IN 2001, EXTRA ANEJO 73.
FUENTESECA, 18 ANOS - DISTILLED IN 1995, EXTRA ANEJO 120.



LIQUEURS
AMARETTO DI SARONNO 15.
SAMBUCA, AVERNA 12.
BAILEY’S 15.
COINTREAU 17.
SAINT-GERMAIN 15.
DRAMBUIE 16.
FRANGELICO 15.
GRAND MARNIER 19.
GRAND MARNIER, CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE 50.
KAHLUA 15.
PIMM’S 12.
GENEPI, DOLIN ALPS, FRANCE 12.
CHARTREUSE VERTE, VEP ISERE, FRANCE 33.
CHARTREUSE JAUNE, VEP ISERE, FRANCE 33.
CHARTREUSE JAUNE, TARRAGONA (PERIODE 1973) 245.
AMARO, CIOCIARO 12.
AMARO DELL’ ARBORISTA, VARNELLI 18.
FERNET BRANCA 15.
VODKA - 20z
BELVEDERE 18.
CHOPIN 17.
CIROC 17.
GREY GOOSE 17.
KETEL ONE 15.
GIN - 20z
GREENHOOK GINSMITHS 15.
HENDRICK’S 18.
BEEFEATER 15.
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 16.
TANQUERAY 15.
TANQUERAY TEN 17.
PLYMOUTH GIN 17.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PINEAPPLE TONIC

PINEAPPLE PUREE, GINGER
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

VIRGIN DANUBE

ELDERFLOWER GELEE, ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE
LIME

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, ENGLAND - 70Z

FEVER TREE BITTER LEMON, ENGLAND - 70Z

FEVER TREE CLUB SODA, ENGLAND - 70Z

ALAIN MILLIAT, MERLOT GRAPE JUICE, FRANCE - 110Z

ALAIN MILLIAT, CHARDONNAY GRAPE JUICE, FRANCE - 110Z
ALAIN MILLIAT, CABERNET ROSE GRAPE JUICE, FRANCE - 110Z

ALAIN MILLIAT, MANDARIN JUICE, FRANCE - 110Z

13,

13,

13,

15,



SINGLE MALT - HIGHLANDS
THE GLENLIVET

MACALLAN

MACALLAN

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL
OBAN

GLENFARCLAS

GLENFARCLAS

GLENFARCLAS, FAMILY CASK
SCAPA, GORDON & MC PHAIL
TULLIBARDINE, SHERRY WO0OD FINISH
TULLIBARDINE

BRACKLA, BLACKLADDER

OLD PULTENEY

TOMINTOUL, SAMAROLI

BRORA - SUTHERLAND COUNTY

GLENGLASSAUGH

SINGLE MALT - SPEYSIDE
GLENFIDDICH

CRAGGANMORE

STRATHISLA, GORDON & MC PHAIL
MORTLACH, GORDON & MC PHAIL
BENRIACH, AUTHENTICUS
AUCHROISK , CASK STRENGTH
GLEN SPEY, CASK STRENGTH
LINKWOOD , BLACKLADDER

BLENDED WHISKIES

WEMYSS, SMOOTH GENTLEMAN
DEWAR’S

CHIVAS REGAL

JOHNNIE WALKER

JOHNNIE WALKER

FAMOUS GROUSE

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACKLADDER, THE LEGENDARY

WHISKY - 2 0Z

12 YEARS
12 YEARS
18 YEARS
10 YEARS
14 YEARS
17 YEARS
25 YEARS
1973

16 YEARS
1993

1988

13 YEARS
21 YEARS
1967

35 YEARS
37 YEARS

12 YEARS
12 YEARS
12 YEARS
15 YEARS
21 YEARS
20 YEARS
21 YEARS
22 YEARS

8 YEARS

12 YEARS
RED LABEL
BLACK LABEL
18 YEARS
BLUE LABEL
24 YEARS

KING’S RANSOM, ROUND THE WORLD CIRCA 1930

18.
24,
60.
18.
26.
30.
55.

150.

34.
30.
36.
37.
49,

120.
220.
125.

19.
21.
28.
32.
35.

38.
39.

80.

15.
15.
14.
14.
25.
28.
60.
65.
345.

GRAPPA - 20z
FRANK CORNELLISSEN, ROSSO DEL CONTADINO 39.
FRANK CORNELLISSEN, MUNJEBEL 39.
NONINO, CHARDONNAY, MONOVITIGNO 25.
NONINO, IMMATURE BRANDY, DECENNALE 24.
MONTANARO, GRAPPA DI BAROLO, STRAVECCHIA 20.
MONTANARO, ACQUAVITE DI VINO 1972 35.
MONTANARO, ACQUAVITE DI VINO 1964 50.
JACOPO POLI, PINOT NOIR 20.
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI BASSANO 2008 19.
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI BAROLO 2005 39.
CAPOVILLA, GRAPPA DI AMARONE, LEGNO 2004 47.
EAU DE VIE DE VIN - 20Z
VIEUX MARC DE BOURGOGNE, DIDIER MEUZARD 1990 26.
FINE BOURGOGNE, HORS D’AGE, GUY ROULOT 44,
FINE BOURGOGNE, DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE CONTI 1995 145.
EAUXDEVIE - 20Z
APRICOT, BLUME MARILLEN, PURKHART WACHAU, AUSTRIA 21.
POIRE WILLIAM. TRIMBACH ALSACE, FRANCE 16.
POIRE WILLIAM, ROULOT BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 55.
VIEILLE PRUNE DE SOUILLAC, LLOUIS ROQUE 20.
CAPOVILLA, DISTILLATO DI CILIEGIE 2006 57.
CAPOVILLA, DISTILLATO DI UVA MOSCATO, FIOR D’ARANCIO 2006 40.
CAPOVILLA, DISTILLATO DI BIRRA 2008 41.
CAPOVILLA, DISTILLATO DI MELE GOLDEN 2003, LEGNO 55.
GOUTTE DE PRUNELART, LAURENT CAZOTTES - TARN, FRANCE 45.
GOUTTE DE MAUZAC ROSE, LAURENT CAZOTTES - TARN, FRANCE 45,



CALVADOS
CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP 19.
CHRISTIAN DROUIN X0 29.
ROGER GROULT 8 YEARS 23.
ROGER GROULT, VENERABLE HORS D’AGE 33.
ROGER GROULT, AGE D'OR HORS D’AGE 45.
ADRIEN CAMUT, SEMAINVILLE 25 YEARS 50.
ADRIEN CAMUT, SEMAINVILLE 1898 300.
RUM
NEISSON, RUM AGRICOLE BLANC MARTINIQUE 12
ZACAPA, SISTEMA SOLERA 23 GUATEMALA 23
SAMAROLI, CARIBBEAN 2003 30
SAMAROLL FIJ1 2001 FIJI ISLANDS 39
SAMAROLI, PANAMA 1999 PANAMA 45
SAMAROLI, DEMERARA 1988 GUYANA 58
SMITH & CROSS, PURE POT STILL JAMAICA 18
CAPOVILLA, RHUM RHUM - WHITERUM ~ GUADELOUPE 31
CAPOVILLA, LIBERATION GUADELOUPE 41
BLACKLADDER, RAW CASK, 1999 ST LuciA 49
JM, RHUM VIEUX AGRICOLE 1997 MARTINIQUE 30
JM, RHUM VIEUX AGRICOLE 1994 MARTINIQUE 67

BLACK TOT IS A UNIQUE RUM THAT REPRESENTS THE CULMINATION OF OVER 300 YEARS OF

ROYAL NAVAL RUM TRADITION, FOR THE FIRST TIME IN NEARLY 40 YEARS, THE LAST REMAINING STOCK OF
THE ORIGINAL ROYAL NAVAL RUM HAS BEEN BOTTLED AS : “LAST CONSIGNMENT”.

BLACK TOT, LAST CONSIGNMENT

215.

WHISKY
SINGLE MALT - LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN, CASK STRENGTH 1983
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS
ROSEBANK, CASK STRENGTH 21 YEARS
BLADNOCH, BLACKLADDER 22 YEARS
SINGLE MALT - ISLAY

ARDBEG 10 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
LAGAVULIN, DISTILLER’S EDITION 1996
PEAT REEK, BLACKLADDER NV
CAOL ILA, GORDON & MC PHAIL 10 YEARS
CAOL ILA, CASK STRENGTH, SIGNATORY 1984
PORT ELLEN, GORDON & MC PHAIL

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

CANADIAN

CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL

JAPAN

HIBIKI 12 YEARS
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS
CHICHIBU, /CHIRO'S — THE FIRST 3 YEARS

BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY

CORNER CREEK, RESERVE BOURBON, KENTUCKY
MAKER’S MARK

JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM

BULLEIT

WOODFORD RESERVE

BLACK DIRT, BOURBON, NEW YORK

BASIL HAYDEN’S, STRAIGHT BOURBON, KENTUCKY
LOST SPIRITS, LEVIATHAN [[, CALIFORNIA
BERKSHIRE, MASSACHUSSETS

BLANTON'’S, SINGLE BARREL BOURBON, KENTUCKY
HIGH WEST, CAMPFIRE, UTAH

GARRISON BROTHERS, STRAIGHT BOURBON, TEXAS
HIGH WEST, RENDEZ VOoUS, UTAH - RYE

WHISTLE PIG, STRAIGHT RYE, 10 YEARS, VERMONT - RYE

33 YEARS — DISTILLED IN 1979

49,
22.
48.
55.

22.
32.
35.
35.
27.
68.
300.

15.
19.

14.
18.

24,
23.
55.

14.
17.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
20.
20.
21.
24.
26.
22.
22.



COGNAC - 20Z

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN LouIs XIII
GUILLON-PAINTURAUD, GRANDE CHAMPAGNE VSOP
TESSERON, LOT" 90 X0
TESSERON, LOT"76 X0

PAUL BEAU, TRES VIEILLE GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
AUDRY, MEMORIAL

AUDRY, TRES ANCIENNE FINE CHAMPAGNE
NORMANDIN-MERCIER, PETITE CHAMPAGNE VSOP

NORMANDIN-MERCIER, GRANDE CHAMPAGNE X0

GROSPERRIN, FINE CHAMPAGNE X0
GROSPERRIN, FINS BOIS 1988
GROSPERRIN, GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 1971
GROSPERRIN, PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1965
LHERAUD, PETITE CHAMPAGNE CUVEE 10
LHERAUD, PETITE CHAMPAGNE CUVEE 20
LHERAUD, FINS BOIS 1982
LHERAUD, PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1973
LHERAUD, BONS BOIS 1976

LHERAUD, PETITE CHAMPAGNE CHARLES VII

22.
450.
20.
25.
30.
39.
45,
90.
21.
49,
34.
40.
90.
115.
40.
53.
94.
97.
99.
140.

BAS — ARMAGNAC
DOM, BOINGNERES, RESERVE SPECIALE

DOM, BOINGNERES, FOLLE BLANCHE 1999

DOM, BOINGNERES, CEPAGES NOBLES 1985

CHATEAU DE LLAUBADE 1985
CHATEAU DE LLAUBADE 1978
CHATEAU DE LLAUBADE 1977

BARON GASTON LEGRAND (LHERAUD) 1985

BARON GASTON LEGRAND (LHERAUD) 1984

DOMAINE D’ESPERANCE X0
DOMAINE D’ESPERANCE 1998
DOMAINE D’ESPERANCE 1993
CASTAREDE - ARMAGNAC 1985
CASTAREDE - ARMAGNAC 1970
CASTAREDE - ARMAGNAC 1961
DARROZE, GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES 12 YEARS
DARROZE, DOMAINE DE MARTIN 1995
DARROZE, DOMAINE DE BUSQUET 1988
DARROZE, DOMAINE DE BUSQUET 1983
DARROZE, CHATEAU DE GAUBE 1972
DARROZE, CHATEAU DE GAUBE 1963

31
40.
70.
60.
75.
86.
42,
45.
22.
30.
35.
40.
53.
110.
26.
34.
40.
42,
55.
95.



